
California Program
Contacts

Tim Stockett
Central CA Coordinator
(458) 675-1142
tstockett@mattressrecyclingcouncil.org

Jennifer Duran
Central CA Coordinator
(559) 249-5753
jduran@mattressrecyclingcouncil.org

Tyler Douthitt
Southern CA Coordinator
(949) 534-6693
tdouthitt@mattressrecyclingcouncil.org

Mark Patti
Southern CA Senior
Coordinator
(661) 237-8174
mpatti@mattressrecyclingcouncil.org

For more information about MRC’s commercial 
volume pickup options statewide, please contact:

Joy Broussard
Program and Logistics Coordinator

(707) 394-8620
jbroussard@mattressrecyclingcouncil.org
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Michael LaRussa
Northern CA Senior Coordinator
(916) 898-9945
mlarussa@mattressrecyclingcouncil.org
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For more information about the Illegally Dumped 
Mattress Collection Initiative, please contact: 

Taylor Grimes,
CA Special Projects Coordinator

(279) 348-4367
tgrimes@mattressrecyclingcouncil.org


